DN-62066:A • 10/01/2022 — Page 1 of 2
FLEX SERIES BBU HONBDA-BTTY SERIES
Product Features
• NFPA Compliant
• Up to 24 hour version
• Batteries included
• AC Input, 24 Volt DC Output
• NEMA-4 Rated BBU Enclosure

203.484.7161
Ordering Information
HONBDA-BTTY-100055: BBU with built-in annunciator, 55AH,
24VDC, batteries included. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition
 Listed HONEYWELL BBU
HONBDA-BTTY-100100: BBU with built-in annunciator, 100AH,
24VDC, batteries included. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition
Listed HONEYWELL BBU
HONBDA-BTTY100055N: BBU with built-in annunciator, 55AH,
24VDC, batteries not included. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edi-
tion Listed HONEYWELL BBU
HONBDA-BTTY100100N: BBU with built-in annunciator, 100AH,
24VDC, batteries not included. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edi-
tion Listed HONEYWELL BBU
STANDARDS AND CODES
The HONBDA-BTTY Series complies with the following standards